CHECK RECONCILIATION REGISTER
10/1/2012-10/31/2012

ACCOUNT --DATE-- --TYPE-- NUMBER - DESCRIPTION----------
POOLED CASH FUND

BANK DRAFT: -----me-m-m e

00-00-1000 10/02/2012 BANK-DRAFT ELECTRONIC TRANSACTION SYSTEMS

00-00-1000 10/05/2012 BANK-DRAFT FIRST NATIONAL BANK

00-00-1000 10/05/2012 BANK-DRAFT000001,3,4 PAYROLL

00-00-1000 10/05/2012 BANK-DRAFT000002 TASC

00-00-1000 10/10/2012 BANK-DRAFT FIRST NATIONAL BANK

00-00-1000 10/19/2012 BANK-DRAFT STATE COMPTROLLER

00-00-1000 10/19/2012 BANK-DRAFT000001 FIRST NATIONAL BANK

00-00-1000 10/19/2012 BANK-DRAFT000002 PAYROLL

00-00-1000 10/19/2012 BANK-DRAFT000003 TASC

00-00-1000 10/24/2012 BANK-DRAFT LOWER COLORADO RIVER AUTHORITY

00-00-1000 10/30/2012 BANK-DRAFT STATE COMPTROLLER

CHECK:  mememeememe e

00-00-1000 10/01/2012 CHECK 101198 ASG SECURITY

00-00-1000 10/01/2012 CHECK 101199-101233 PAYROLL CHECKS

00-00-1000 10/04/2012 CHECK 101234 AFFORDABLE PORTABLE STRUCTURES

00-00-1000 10/04/2012 CHECK 101235 ALLIED WASTE SERVICES #843

00-00-1000 10/04/2012 CHECK 101236 AMERICAN PUBLIC LIFE

00-00-1000 10/04/2012 CHECK 101237 AMERITAS GROUP

00-00-1000 10/04/2012 CHECK 101238 ASHBROOK SIMON-HARTLEY OPERATI

00-00-1000 10/04/2012 CHECK 101239 AT&T MOBILITY

00-00-1000 10/04/2012 CHECK 101240 AT&T MOBILITY

00-00-1000 10/04/2012 CHECK 101241 AT&T MOBILITY

00-00-1000 10/04/2012 CHECK 101242 AUSTIN CHAMBER COMMERCE

00-00-1000 10/04/2012 CHECK 101243 BASTROP CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

00-00-1000 10/04/2012 CHECK 101244 BASTROP COPIER

00-00-1000 10/04/2012 CHECK 101245 BASTROP COUNTY CLERK

00-00-1000 10/04/2012 CHECK 101246 BASTROP COUNTY CLERK

00-00-1000 10/04/2012 CHECK 101247 BEFCO ENGINEERING, INC.

00-00-1000 10/04/2012 CHECK 101248 BILLY'S BAR B-Q

00-00-1000 10/04/2012 CHECK 101249 LAW OFFICES OF JO-CHRISTY BROW

00-00-1000 10/04/2012 CHECK 101250 BUREAU VERITAS

00-00-1000 10/04/2012 CHECK 101251 CENTER POINT ENERGY INC

00-00-1000 10/04/2012 CHECK 101252 CHEM EQUP SERVICES LLC

00-00-1000 10/04/2012 CHECK 101253 CINTAS FIRST AID & SAFETY #F71

00-00-1000 10/04/2012 CHECK 101254 KATHY DANIELSON

00-00-1000 10/04/2012 CHECK 101255 DPC INDUSTRIES, INC.

00-00-1000 10/04/2012 CHECK 101256 ELECTRO MECHANICAL SERVICES

00-00-1000 10/04/2012 CHECK 101257 G & C PRINTING & FORMS

00-00-1000 10/04/2012 CHECK 101258 GARMENTS TO GO, INC.

~—-AMOUNT---

973.98
40,607.37
650.77
1,999.45
177.19
18,377.07
41,163.76
650.77
2,005.87
382,148.86
19,356.55

184.00
34,918.09
4,238.50
1,953.18
3,016.42
5,939.96
1,400.00
394.57
117.60
745.60
175.00
12.00
220.11
120.00
56.00
8,682.50
235.82
1,457.08
315.00
50.65
2,535.75
77.95
64.78
1,085.37
17,125.78
390.50
135.00
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GRAINGER

HENGST PRINTING/SUPPLIES
HOFFMAN, ROB

KATHERINE HOLTON

HYATT LOST PINES RESORT
INSURANCE NETWORK TX INC

KENT BROUSSARD TOWERS INC

KING TRUCKING

LASSEN INC.

LOST PINES GROUNDWATER

LOWER COLORADO RIVER AUTHORITY
LOWER COLORADO RIVER AUTHORITY
LOWER COLORADO RIVER AUTHORITY
LOWER COLORADO RIVER AUTHORITY
LOYAL AMERICAN LIFE INS

MCCLAIN, KIMBERLY

MCCOY TREE SURGERY COMPANY
MCCREARY,VESELKA,BRAGG & ALLEN
JAMES MILLER

MUNDAY FORD-MERCURY
MUNICIPAL ELECTRIC SERVICE ASSN
MUNICIPAL WATER WORKS SUPPLY
AEDC fbo OPPORTUNITY AUSTIN
TONI M. PERRONE

PETROLEUM TRADERS CORP.
POLYDYNE, INC.

JULIANA C. PRIHODA

QUILL CORPORATION

RICOH, FORMERLY IKON

ANGELA RYAN

DAVID SIDES

SIERRA SPRINGS WATER

SIPES INSTRUMENT & ELECTRICAL
STANDARD INSURANCE COPANY
STAPLES CREDIT PLAN

TECHLINE, LTD.

TEXAS ASSN OF VENUES & FACILIT
TEXAS COMMISSION ON ENVIRONMEN
TEXAS DOWNTOWN ASSOCIATION
TEXAS ENGINEERING EXTENSION SV
TEXAS LIFE INSURANCE CO

TEXAS METER & DEVICE

TMRS

U S POSTAL SRV POSTAGE BY PHON
UNITED HEALTHCARE INS

USA BLUEBOOK

UTILITY SUPPORT SERVICES

134.13
409.08
50.00
1,812.50
500.00
71.00
625.00
2,560.00
35,593.14
6,336.12
100.00
851.65
986.81
72.50
228.83
67.71
2,751.20
1,210.31
78.81
571.63
500.00
894.40
10,000.00
145.00
6,887.50
540.00
450.00
119.79
2,225.00
132.26
15.00
4.97
845.00
1,818.00
1,056.67
3,258.60
1,000.00
111.00
345.00
10,500.00
1,199.64
723.61
54,669.66
1,000.00
85,750.29
1,121.88
1,544.40
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WAL-MART COMMUNITY

WATER ENVIRONMENT FEDERATION
WILLIS, DARREN

PAYROLL CHECKS

ACE MART RESTAURANT SUPPLY CO.
ALLIED WASTE SERVICES #843

APAC TEXAS INC.

AQUA BEVERAGE COMPANY

AQUA WATER SUPPLY CORP.

AT&T, INC. (LAND LINES)

AUSTIN AMERICAN STATESMAN
AVALANCHE CONSULTING, INC

B & B AUTO SUPPLY

BAKER & TAYLOR BOOKS #510486
BARNARD TIRE & WHEEL, INC

The BASTROP ADVERTISER
BASTROP AIR CONDITIONING
BASTROP BREWHOUSE

BASTROP COUNTY ANIMAL CONTROL
BASTROP COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFIC
BASTROP FINE ARTS GUILD
BASTROP MARKETING CORP.
BASTROP TIRE & AUTOMOTIVE
BEFCO ENGINEERING, INC.

SUSAN BOWERS

BRIGHT SECURITY GROUP

LAW OFFICES OF JO-CHRISTY BROW
BUCKEYE CLEANING CENTER
CAVENDER'S BOOT CITY

CENTER FOR AMERICAN & INTERN'L
CINTAS CORPORATION #86

CLEAN SCAPES, LP

COLORADO RIVER FAMILY PRACTICE
DAVIDSON DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS, |
DON A. STEWART INC.

MICKEY DUVALL

EDIBLE AUSTIN, LLC

ELECTRO MECHANICAL SERVICES
EMERALD PI, INC

ENVIRONMENTAL SYSTEMS RESEARCH
FED EX

G & C PRINTING & FORMS

The GALE GROUP

GALETON GLOVE & SAFETY

DALE HAMILTON

ROBERT HILCHER

CHARLOTTE HINDS

1,304.77
75.00
4.44
859.96
120.86
1,296.92
1,446.98
26.77
350.00
3,314.15
474.75
9,988.72
2,903.76
193.47
985.42
52.00
993.35
280.00
2,000.00
2,070.00
1,357.00
84,506.70
436.30
3,465.00
359.00
50.00
1,834.08
94.87
954.95
125.00
2,813.86
4,817.56
70.00
67.54
6,773.35
88.80
2,800.00
2,300.00
1,280.00
5,500.00
32.73
753.75
166.43
1,697.93
9.99
61.00
664.11
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HOME DEPOT

HOUSE OF CHEMICALS INC
INFORMATION MGMT SOLUTIONS
INFORMATION MGMT SOLUTIONS
INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICES
INSURANCE NETWORK TX INC
INTERNATIONAL ASSN of CHIEFS o
LA GRANGE CONCRETE &

LANFORD EQUIPMENT CO, INC
LOST PINES FULL SERVICE

MAIL & SIGNS, INC.

MUNICIPAL SERVICES BUREAU (COL
NATIONAL TRUST FOR HISTORIC PR
PARANICH, PATSY

PETROLEUM TRADERS CORP.

PETTY CASH - GENERAL

PRO-CUT LAWN SERVICE

QUILL CORPORATION
REPROGRAPHICS & DISTRIBUTION S
RICOH, FORMERLY IKON
RUNKLE'S POOL, SPA & JANITORIA
TARGET SPECIALTY PRODUCTS
TECHLINE, LTD.

TEX BUTANE COMPANY

TEXAS AGGREGATES LLC

TEXAS DOWNTOWN ASSOCIATION
TEXAS DOWNTOWN ASSOCIATION
TEXAS DOWNTOWN ASSOCIATION
TEXAS DOWNTOWN ASSOCIATION
TEXAS ENGINEERING EXTENSION SV
TEXAS EXCAVATION SAFETY SYSTEM
TEXAS HIGHWAYS TRAVEL MAGAZINE
TEXAS TRAVEL INDUSTRY ASSN
TROPHY TECH & GIFTS, LLC

TXI OPERATIONS LP

TYLER TECHNOLOGIES

VERIZON SOUTHWEST

VERMEER EQUIPMENT OF TEXAS, IN
WHATABURGER

XEROX CORPORATION

ALLIED WASTE SERVICES #843
GRAINGER

KELLY-MOORE PAINT CO INC

KIVA, INC.

LA GRANGE CONCRETE &
MAGNA-FLOW ENVIRONMENTAL
DAVE QUINN

990.49
309.87
906.44
1,595.64
19.61
71.00
800.00
644.00
512.27
156.86
155.00
18.21
1,250.00
125.00
12,707.12
65.67
500.00
329.55
100.00
502.00
114.61
1,042.84
15,321.66
23.00
2,122.78
250.00
850.00
2,000.00
380.00
305.00
59.85
19.95
1,050.00
197.60
830.00
852.50
153.30
37,509.38
83.59
405.67
30.20
242.70
85.40
31,905.67
285.00
3,164.75
64.95
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101408
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REFUND: CHAMBERLAIN, SANDRA
REFUND: ONE STOP LEASING
REFUND: BROWN, JULIA

REFUND: RONNIE MCDONALD CAMPAI
REFUND: ALEXANDER, LAMONT
REFUND: WALKER, LARRY

REFUND: HIGGINS, KRISTEN
REFUND: BEACH, BENJAMIN
REFUND: BRASSIL, STEPHANIE
REFUND: DOYLE, ROSALIE

REFUND: MILLER, MERYL
REFUND: TEXAS PROPERTY SHOP
REFUND: HIGHFILL, CHRISTOPHER
REFUND: FRIESENHAHN, GLENN
REFUND: CARTER, PATRICIA
REFUND: KING, SHAYNA

REFUND: RANGER EXCAVATING LP
REFUND: RANGER EXCAVATING LP
R&R LIMOUSINE & BUS

PAYROLL CHECKS

ALLIANCE GEOTECHNICAL GROUP OF
ALLIED WASTE SERVICES #8VOIDED
AMERICAN PORTACAN OF TX, LLC
AMERICAN TRAFFIC SOLUTIONS, IN
ANA-LAB CORPORATION

APAC TEXAS INC.

AQUA BEVERAGE COMPANY
AUSTIN AMERICAN STATESMAN
AUSTIN AMERICAN STATESMAN
BASTROP ASSN for the ARTS
BASTROP COUNTY CLERK

BASTROP COUNTY CPS WELFARE BOA
BASTROP COUNTY WCID #2
BASTROP FAMILY CRISIS CENTER
BASTROP FAMILY CRISIS CENTER
BASTROP FINE ARTS GUILD
BASTROP FOOD PANTRY INC.
BASTROP HOMECOMING COMM
BASTROP JUNETEENTH COMMITTEE
BASTROP MOBILE LUBE

BASTROP OLD TOWN VISITOR CENTE
BASTROP OPERA HOUSE
BASTROP TIRE & AUTOMOTIVE
BAUERIES CONSULTING SOLUTIONS
TED BOWERS

LAW OFFICES OF JO-CHRISTY BROW
C.ART.S.

30.19
22.87
100.78
29.06
205.57
147.42
57.48
125.49
77.52
10.95
52.14
42.55
78.29
559.60
64.83
60.39
415.14
415.14
14,400.00
35,035.72
590.00
33,962.19
340.00
19,000.00
9,721.00
10,114.66
132.89
1,689.82
1,065.75
8,200.00
32.00
600.00
41.37
2,675.00
1,300.00
7,800.00
4,575.00
17,000.00
4,400.00
355.11
55,000.00
50,000.00
2,043.52
6,734.78
372.75
21,819.12
1,975.00
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101543
101544
101545
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101566

CENTEX AUDIO VISUAL LLC.
FORREST T. CHALMERS JR
CHILDRENS ADVOCACY CENTER
CINTAS FIRST AID & SAFETY #F71
CLAMPFFER, RACHEL

COLORADO RIVER FAMILY PRACTICE
COMBINED COMMUNITY ACTION
CONVENTION CENTER OF BASTROP
BARRY DOBBS

DOWNTOWN BUSINESS ALLIANCE
EAGLE PEST CONTROL

ELECTRO MECHANICAL SERVICES
FAZZONE CONSTRUCTION CO. INC.
FLASH CUBES ICE SERVICE, LLC
HANNA WELDING

INTERNATIONAL ECONOMIC DEVELOP

JIGMOND, AMANDA

K FRIESE & ASSOCIATES, INC.
KEEP BASTROP COUNTY BEAUTIFUL
KEYE-TV

CARY KITTRELL

LIGHTFIELD LLR CORP

LOWES

LVA OF BASTROP INC

MELISSA MCCOLLUM

McCOY's

JAMES MILLER

MEEEL)J

MORZART ORIGINALS

MUNDINE LAWN SERVICE

ONE CALL CONCEPTS

O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE INC
PHILIP RECLAMATION SERVICES
PROFESSIONAL TURF PRODUCTS
QUILL CORPORATION

DAVE QUINN

DAVE QUINN

R.W. HARDEN & ASSOC. INC.

The REAL ESTATE COUNCIL of AUS
RECORDED BOOKS, INC

RELIABLE OFFICE SUPPLIES

RICOH, FORMERLY IKON
SINGLETON, CLARK & CO, PC
SUNBELT RENTALS

TERRY HAGERTY PHOTOGRAPHY
TEXAS DOWNTOWN ASSOCIATION
UNITED RENTALS (FORMERLY RSC)

90.00
2,911.00
1,975.00

221.61

75.00

70.00
1,775.00

277.50
155.00
52,400.00
342.00
19,600.00
92,968.32
33.50
350.00
345.00

50.00
3,148.48
4,700.00

500.00
45.00
412.50
1,517.95
1,700.00
230.81
350.81
210.50
200.00
525.00
923.33

47.89

73.38
8,490.99

151.76
349.60
150.00

70.00

3,289.05
275.00
210.15

83.64

212.30

7,787.70
297.36
300.00

95.00
1,789.50
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UPSTART, INC.

WATER ENVIRONMENT ASSN of TEXA
WATER ENVIRONMENT FEDERATION
XEROX CORPORATION

KEN YARBROUGH

YMCA OF AUSTIN

BASTROP COUNTY CLERK

ALLIED WASTE SERVICES #843
ALLIED WASTE SERVICES #843
ALLIED WASTE SERVICES #843
BASTROP CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
BASTROP COUNTY HISTORCAL SOCIE
BASTROP YOUTH SOCCER

BOYS & GIRLS CLUB BASTROP

BOYS & GIRLS CLUB BASTROP
C.AS.A.

GRAINGER

CITIBANK

REFUND: LUDWIG, JENNIFER

ASG SECURITY

AT&T MOBILITY

AT&T MOBILITY

AT&T, INC. (LAND LINES)

BAKER & TAYLOR BOOKS #510486
BASTROP COUNTY WCID #2
BASTROP ISD

BASTROP RETAIL PARTNERS, L.P.
PAYROLL CHECK

BLUEBONNET ELECTRIC
BLUEBONNET ELECTRIC
CAVENDER'S BOOT CITY
CAVENDER'S BOOT CITY

PAYROLL CHECK

K FRIESE & ASSOCIATES, INC.

KEN KESSELUS

MOVIE LICENSING USA

OMNIBASE SERVICES OF TEXAS
PROFESSIONAL IMAGE COMMUNICATI
REAGAN NATIONAL ADV OF AUSTIN,
REGIONS BANK

SIGN SATISFACTION, INC.

STATE COMPTROLLER

STATE COMPTROLLER

TEXAS CAPITAL BANK

TEXAS DEPT OF AGRICULTURE
TEXAS DEPT OF AGRICULTURE
TEXAS STATE LIBRARY ARCHIVES

10,700.00
95.00
50.00

298.60
245.00

19,377.76

20.00
402.10
409.17

33,120.72

54,100.00

16,000.00

800.00
2,550.00
1,900.00
1,175.00

34.36

13,081.41

42.81
184.00
963.70
296.27
147.89
237.90
128.03

1,437.00
152,382.08
75.00
3,330.99

942.24

89.99
125.00

75.00

3,971.22

31.52
480.00
578.46
192.00

2,264.00
1,000.00
617.60
0.15

248.73
6,824.78
2,083.33
1,864.00

405.00
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WESTAR CONSTRUCTION, INC

ACE MART RESTAURANT SUPPLY CO.

ALLIED WASTE SERVICES #843
ALLIED WASTE SERVICES #843
AMERICAN WATER WORKS ASSN
ASG SECURITY

AT&T MOBILITY

AT&T MOBILITY

AT&T MOBILITY

AT&T MOBILITY

AT&T MOBILITY

AT&T MOBILITY

AT&T MOBILITY

AT&T MOBILITY

AUSTIN AMERICAN STATESMAN
BAKER & TAYLOR BOOKS #510486
DAVID K. BARKER

BASTROP COUNTY CLERK

SUSAN BOWERS

BRIGHT SECURITY GROUP
BURGH'S SEPTIC & WASTEWATER SE
CABLE COM, INC CONFIDENTIAL
CAVENDER'S BOOT CITY

CINTAS FIRST AID & SAFETY #F71
COLORADO RIVER FAMILY PRACTICE
COVERT CHEVROLET

CROWNE PLAZA

CROWNE PLAZA

KATHY DANIELSON

DISCOUNT DOOR & METAL, LLC
EAGLE PEST CONTROL

ED FLUME BUILDING SPECIALTIES,
ELECTRO MECHANICAL SERVICES
ENTERPRISE RENT A CAR / EAN HO
MARTIN FAIRLIE

FIRST NATIONAL BANK

FLASH CUBES ICE SERVICE, LLC
The GALE GROUP

GREENVILLE TRANSFORMER CO
THE GROWTH COACH 75673

GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC.

H.LT.S.

DALE HAMILTON

INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICES
JANITOR'S WAREHOUSE OF AUSTIN
K FRIESE & ASSOCIATES, INC.
KEYSTONE RIDGE DESIGNS, INC.

15,305.45
629.98
972.69
402.10
264.00

90.00
275.44
405.46
131.87

65.18

74.44
303.50
231.95
874.02

1,669.40

47.04
350.00

48.00

45.00

50.00
325.98

2,654.16
109.99
153.67

70.00
366.02

99.24

99.24
160.00
275.00
194.00
950.00
750.00
156.00

61.84
688.09
167.50

73.47
631.06
995.00
330.55
500.00

90.00

1,312.35
264.96
7,166.35
10,325.00
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MISCELLANEOUS:
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KIMCO SERVICE, INC.

LAMAR ADVANTAGE HOLDING COMPAN
LANFORD EQUIPMENT CO, INC

LOPEZ AUTO CLINIC, LLC

LOWER COLORADO RIVER AUTHORITY
CEDRIC MCINTYRE

MUNICIPAL WATER WORKS SUPPLY
BRANDON SCOTT NEWTON
ORIENTAL TRADING COMPANY, INC
OWL GENERAL STORE INC.

PETTY CASH - GENERAL
PROFESSIONAL TURF PRODUCTS

RDJ SPECIALTIES INC

RDO CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT
RECORDED BOOKS, INC

RICOH USA, FORMERLY IKON

SIERRA SPRINGS WATER

SIPES INSTRUMENT & ELECTRICAL
SPORTS MEDIA

KARLA STOVALL

TEXAS ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT COU
TEXAS TOLLWAYS

TEXAS WEDDINGS LTD

TIKI TRUCKING , LP

TIME WARNER CABLE

TEXAS MUNICIPAL LEAGUE

TXI OPERATIONS LP

VIKING FENCE CO., LTD.

WEST - THOMSON CORP.

TEXAS COMMISSION ON FIRE PROTE

PAYROLL DIRECT DEPOSIT
PAYROLL DIRECT DEPOSIT
PAYROLL DIRECT DEPOSIT
PAYROLL DIRECT DEPOSIT
PAYROLL DIRECT DEPOSIT

325.00
890.00
13,368.08
469.93
626.67
61.00
966.22
90.00
380.00
271.99
122.92
90.47
102.54
475.66
185.55
50.50
11.13
8,300.00
99.50
367.52
89.00
29.95
2,775.00
1,020.00
221.15
50,060.00
219.00
4,830.00
262.00
680.00

100,345.18
141.52
141.52
141.52

103,459.48

2,312,057.86




